Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DNS 1EU

Account No.
Sort Code

Statement Date:

813862/1
40-20-39

31st May 2023

Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 19,434.49
29-May-23 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 425.00
29-May-23 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 425.00
29-May-23 R Wallace & Son Ltd Cemetery Income £ 425.00
26-May-23 PEARCELM Cemetery Income £ 325.00
25-May-23 INTERNET TRANSFER Transfer from Savings Account £ 5,000.00
19-May-23 SAMUEL JACOBS LTD Memorial Income £ 50.00
19-May-23 SAMUEL JACOBS LTD Memorial Income £ 50.00
19-May-23 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 500.00
19-May-23 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband Charges £ 45,34
18-May-23 Michael McManus Painter & Decorator Meadows Cottage Painting f 850.00
18-May-23 EQUALS Transfer to Equals Card f 50.00
14-May-23 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22APR2023 f 8.00
10-May-23 G H Fillingham Contractors Ltd Grasscutting f 4,080.00
10-May-23 G H Fillingham Contractors Ltd Grasscutting f 600.00
10-May-23 Lincolnshire Office Supplies Stationery £ 118.84
10-May-23 P HINDS Grasscutting £ 945.00
10-May-23 P HINDS Grasscutting £ 740.00
10-May-23 Crowle Community Hall Hall Hire £ 90.00
10-May-23 BALANCE THE BOOKS Internal Audit £ 739.20
10-May-23 M L MASON Allotment Rent £ 1,500.00
10-May-23 J B CHAFOR LTD Supplies £ 34.98
10-May-23 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks Subscription 2 17.50
09-May-23 NEST Month 2 Pension £ 115.16
06-May-23 Sadies Tearoom Coronation Cupcakes £ 104.00
05-May-23 SAMUEL JACOBS LTD Memorial Income £ 50.00
05-May-23 SAMUEL JACOBS LTD Memorial Income £ 50.00
05-May-23 SAMUELJACOBS LTD Memorial Income £ 50.00
04-May-23 E Von Sembach Paypal Error £ 20.00
04-May-23 Amberol Ltd Hanging Baskets £ 141.86
04-May-23 Amberol Ltd Benches £ 710.40
03-May-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL 52-54 High Street - Rent - 2 250.00
03-May-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL Waste Disposal f 73.96
02-May-23 Meadow Cottage Rental Income £ 450.00
02-May-23 NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE COUNCIL 52-54 High Street - Council Tax £ 274.00
02-May-23 TESCO MOBILE 3 x Mobile Phone Contracts £ 32.97
01-May-23 HMRC Month 1 £ 621.18
01-May-23 Net Wages Month 1 f 3,426.51
£ 15,568.90 £ 27,254.49
Closing Balance: £ 11,685.59
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Date Type ®@ Description Paid out Paid in Balance
31 May 2023 Balance carried forward 11,685.59
29 May BP G 160 425.00 11,685.59
o9 ey BP ? 1‘2’;"{'}7;: 48;2 425.00 11,260.59
%82'\:’,)'3\’ BP '? 1\’6\2';?5:’ 4‘3’ 1 425.00 10,835.59
= My CR A 326.00 10,410.59
oaaay TFR e LI 5,000.00 10,085.59
1o e BP Toaa IACOE 50.00 5,085.59
L BP 1S¢5I\QUEL JACOR 50.00 5,035.59

https://online-banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbc/balance-details ?tab=Recent transactions 1/4



06/06/2023, 13:36

Date

19 May
2023

19 May
2023

18 May
2023

18 May
2023

14 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

10 May
2023

09 May
2023

06 May
2023

https://online-banking.business.hsbc.co.uk/portalserver/hsbc/balance-details?tab=Recent transactions

Type ®

CR

DD

BP

BP

CHG

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

DD

BP

Description

C!I!! | !!! HOUSE

BT GROUP PLC

Michael McManus
C&ETC

EQUALS
FXP230518-13554694

TOTAL CHARGES
TO 22APR2023

G H Fillingham Con
C&ETC

G H Fillingham Con
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Lincolnshire Offic
CROWLETC

P HINDS
CROWLE TC
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M L MASON
ALLOTMENT
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NEST

Sadies Tearoom
C&E TC Coronation
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45.34
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50.00
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SAMUEL JACOB
1154

SAMUEL JACOB
1153

SAMUEL JACOB
11565

E Von Sembach
paypal error

Amberol Ltd
CROO016

Amberol Ltd
CRO016

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
Q01892

NORTH LINCS COUNCI

Burning Drea
meadow cottage

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
1399051681X

TESCO MOBILE

HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB
475/PV000090072401
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20.00
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14,523.61

14,473.61
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Date Type ® Desctription Paid out Paid in Balance
01 May

5023 BP - 113.04 19,321.45
01 May 2023 Balance brought forward 19,434.49

Last updated 06 Jun 2023 13:36 C
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© Copyright HSBC Group. All rights reserved. No endorsement or approval of any third parties or their advice, opinions,
information, products or services is expressed or implied by any information on this Site or by any hyperlinks to or from
any third party websites or pages. Your use of this website is subject to the terms and conditions governing it. Please read
these terms and conditions before using the website.
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